Darmanin on behalf of Paul Cu­
tajar, ldentity Card No. 690648(M), residing at 
Marsaxlokk. 

Description of land to be Registered 
The perpetual utile dominium of plot No. 10, 

of the land "Tal-Bebbux'', in the district of "Tal­
Glud", at zurrieq, measuring two hundred and nine 
square metres (209m~), including the width of the 
road, as shown on the plan annexed to the applica­
tion. 

(3) APPLICANT'S NAME 

Notary J.R. Darmanin on behalf of Carmelo 
Schembri, Identity Card No. 453162(M), residing 
at Zurrieq. 

Description of land to be Registered